Jr. Honda
Dylan Regnerus
Owen Roush
Peyton Stuart
Collin Mitchell
Logan Kimmel
Olivia Buehler
Bryce King
Ryan Debose
Jackson Diehl
Joseph Searls

Sr. Honda
Landon Hathaway
Grant Valkner
Kibwe Weaver
Alexis Regnerus
Alyssa Long
Ryleigh Davis
Nolan Cooper
Noah Wilfong
Jack Zagaiski
Chase Spicola
Mannix Cole
Max Hulisz
Nathan Koester

Hvy Honda
Daytona Spicola
Levi Voyce

Lt. 160

Grant Valkner
Landon Hathaway
Alex Sexton
Lucas Johnson
Bryce Lucius
Cameron Jennings
Nick Loden

Bryan Brewer
Chase Spicola
Race Bible

Dylan Regnerus
Collin Mitchell
Noah Wilfong

6-10-2017
60

54

57

57
60
54
45
42
39
51

48

60
57
48
51

54

6-24-2017
57
60
54

60
57

54

48
51

60
57
51
48

54

7-15-2017
51
57
54
60

57
60
54
51
45
42
48

60
57
51
54

48

45

7-22-2017

60
54
57

48
45
51

60
57
51
48
54

7-29-2017 8-12 & 13-2017

60
57
54

60

54
57
51
45

48

57
51
48
60

54

51
57

60
54

48

57
60
42
45
39
36

48

54
51

60
57

57

48

51

45

60

54

42

8-19-2017
57

60

0

54

51

60
54
57

48
45

57
60
51
54

48

8-26-2017
60
57
51

54

57
60
54

48
45

60
57
54

9-23-2017
60

0

57

54

51

57
60
51
48
45
42

54

39

60
57
54

51

10-7-2017 Total 10 of 10
456
348
324
120
111

54
54
51
48
51

525
465
423
402
387
387
201
102
54
51
48
48
39

60
57

474
507
462
348
114
108
60
54
54
48
48
45
93

Best 8 of 10

456
348
324
120
111
54
54
51
51
51

468
465
423
402
387
351
201
102
54
51
48
48
39

60
57

474
459
414
348
114
108
60
54
54
48
48
45
42



Hvy 160

Dylan Stovall
Levi Lux
MaKenna Long
JJ Horstman
Daytona Spicola

Jr. Animal
Collin Mitchll
Owen Roush
Logan Kimmel
Dylan Regnerus

Sr. Animal

Grant Valkner
Lucas Johnson
Landon Hathaway
Cameron Jennings
Bryan Brewer
Chase Spicola
Alyssa Long

Race Bible

Unr. Animal
Taylor Imus

Dylan Stovall
MaKenna Long
Bailey Spring
Cameron Jennings
Ethan Parker
Daytona Spicola

Lt. World Formula

Nick Loden
Chase Spicola
Casey Smith

Hvy World Formula

Dylan Stovall
Zeek Torgesen
Ethan Parker
Corey Smith
Daytona Spicola
JJ Horstman

57
54
60

60
57

54

60
54
51
57

60
54
57

60
54

57

57
51
54
60

48

60
57
54

60
57

54

51
57
48
54
60

57

60

60
54
57

60
57

60
57
48
51
54
45

60
57
54

54
60

57

60
54
45
51
57
48

57
60
54

54
51

60
57

60
57
54
51

54
51
60

57

60
57
51
48
54

60
57
54

60
57
48
45
54
51

57
60
54

60
57

57
60
51

54

60
54
57

60

57

60
57
51
48
54

60
57

468
441
393
60
57

60
57
54
51

414
387
120
11
57
57
57
54

525
504
399
369
333
141

60
57
54

174
117
102
60
54
51

468
441
393
60
57

60
57
54
51

414
387
120
11
57
57
57
54

474
453
399
369
333
141

60
57
54

174
117
102
60
54
51



Lt. Formula Mod
Grant Valkner 60 60 120
Bryce Lucius 57 57

Hvy Formual Mod
Zeek Torgesen 60 60

MOD
Chase Spicola 60 60

Red Rookie

Olivia Buehler X X

Cash Cooper X X

Garrett Daniels X X X
Izaiah Higdon X X X X X X X X
Nathan Koester X

Nolan Mitchell X

Wyatt Reniger X X X X
Luke Valkner X X X X X X X X X

x
x
x

Blue Rookie

Olivia Buehler X X
Cash Cooper X
Ryan Debose X X

x
x
x
x
x

Nathan Koester
Brody Thurman X X X X

120
57

60

60



